Uitslagenlijst Heidekamppark run 5km
Stein Lb - Zondag 30 juni 2019

MAN, 5KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Plts
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VROUW, 5KM

Woonplaats/Vereniging  Tijd

Plts
1
2
3
4

Naam

Roel Wijmenga
Jeroen Hendrikx
Guy Maas

Luuk Janssen

Piet Crommen
Vincent Hendriks
Bram op den Camp
Eddy van de Putte
Roel Smeets
Kenny Bertels

Wim 'Racewagen’ Schreurs

Guido Penders

Bart Mennink

Miguel Becerra
Perry Ubachs

Frank Gielen

Hurry Thom

Michel Dekkers

Bart Pepels

Tom Kuijpers

Tom van der Sterren
Glenn van der Kurk
Gijs Vedder

Rens van der Heijden
Hein Bodelier
Raymond Rutten
Roger Kolenburg
Burkhard Puetz
Roberts Lochs

Paul Janssen

Naam

Josine Warnier
Renee van Es
Vicky Luscher
Verona Janssen

Maastricht
Diepenbeek
Maastricht
Maastricht
Bilzen
Einighausen
Meerssen
Malmedy
Maastricht
Genk

Stein
Bemelen
Sittard
Selfkant
Elsloo
Elsloo
Maastricht
Maastricht
Stein

Stein

Stein
Maastricht
Deventer
Stein
Landgraaf
Stein
Eijsden
Eschweiler-Hastenrath
Urmond
Echt

Maastricht
Stein
Embach
Geleen

15:35
16:06
16:16
16:50
16:55
16:59
17:08
17:11
17:15
17:53
17:57
17:59
18:09
18:40
19:20
19:40
20:03
20:13
20:38
21:04
21:15
21:36
21:53
22:27
23:11
23:45
25:19
25:48
27:17
27:56

20:25
20:33
22:03
33:03
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